
SECRET 
No. 

GENERAL AGREEMENT ON TARIFFS AND TRADE Q 1 8 

ACCORD GENERAL SUR LES TARIFS DOUANIERS ET LE COMMERCE C E P B P T „ „ , , " T 

ACUERDO GENERAL SOBRE ARANCELES ADUANEROS Y COMERCIO 30 January 1987 

Original: English/ 
anglais/ 
inglés 

ARTICLE XXVIII:5 NEGOTIATIONS 

Schedule XXXII - Austria 

Corrigendum 

The attached page should replace page 9 of document SECRET/323 dated 
23 December 1986, which was incomplete. 

NEGOCIATIONS AU TITRE DE L'ARTICLE XXVIII:5 

Liste XXXII - Autriche 

Corrigendum 

Remplacer par la page ci-jointe la page 9 du document SECRET/323 daté 
du 23 décembre 1986, qui est incomplète. 

NEGOCIACIONES CONFORME AL PÂRRAFO 5 DEL ARTÏCULO XXVIII 

Lista XXXII - Austria 

Corrigendum 

Sustitûyase por la pagina adjunta la pagina 9 del documento SECRET/323, 
de fecha 23 de diciembre de 1986, que estaba incompleta. 

English only/Anglais seulement/En inglés solamente 



# 

M a r g a r i n e , 

Iaports 1983 

1983 1984 

Inports f ran GMT-

mattoer States 11,319 14,161 

BBC '( 12 ) l'#280 14,081 

• 

?ar i f f i tem No. 15.13 A 

1985 (in Million AS) 

1985 AverageJ283_- W 5 

14,439 13,306 

14,306 13,222 

*n 
(U 

0Q 
(D 

^o 

<Si 
m 
o e 
H 
- • s . 
OJ 
NJ 
U> 
* • > . 

o 
o i-< 
i 


